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201001190000
15740

01/19/2010
10:50:24 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS YOUNG
LENDALE

22 123 Instr
#:20090612000
225110

Lot#:24
Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE

201001190000
15760

01/19/2010
10:50:26 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PICKLE
GEORGE R

Instr
#:20081210000
462270

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201001190000
16710

01/19/2010
02:30:46 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HORSLEY JO 25 52 Lot#:4 Book:25
Pg:52
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE @
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE I

201002020000
33060

02/02/2010
02:08:23 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCEWEN
LEON JAMES

10 25 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201003290000
93680

03/29/2010
02:22:40 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOOTH
BENJAMIN H

7 156 Lot#:115
Book:7 Pg:156
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
FOURTH
ADDITION

201003290000
93720

03/29/2010
02:22:44 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MILLICAN
RANDOLPH J

30 112 Instr
#:20090304000
077450

Lot#:101
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201004050001
01310

04/05/2010
02:25:04 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARRISON
BRYAN K

17 85 Instr
#:20090826000
330140

Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

201004050001
01330

04/05/2010
02:25:06 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMELCER
ROBERT

35 124 Instr
#:20091208000
450480

Lot#:84
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1



201004050001
01350

04/05/2010
02:25:08 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAWRENCE
CHARLES
PHILLIP

6 72 Instr
#:20050318000
124890

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201004190001
18400

04/19/2010
11:18:43 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MASCETTI
JOSEPH W

34 117 Instr
#:20091202000
442760

Lot#:77
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201005030001
34850

05/03/2010
01:17:21 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STANBRIDGE
JARED

28 105 Instr
#:20100201000
030860

Lot#:221
Book:28
Pg:105
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF FINAL
PLAT

201005030001
34870

05/03/2010
01:17:23 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FRITH OLAN 27 103 Instr
#:20091125000
437480

Lot#:228
Book:27
Pg:103
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE II

201005030001
34880

05/03/2010
01:17:24 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LONG JAMES
RANDALL

34 34 Instr
#:20091015000
388860

Lot#:669
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201005030001
34920

05/03/2010
01:17:28 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURNS
GWENDOLYN

21 148 Instr
#:20090804000
298020

Lot#:507
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201005170001
54850

05/17/2010
03:44:13 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOWEN
JASON B

12 96 Instr
#:20091120000
432250

Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:96
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES

201005170001
54860

05/17/2010
03:44:14 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RODRIGUEZ
DAVID

Instr
#:20091125000
437580

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201006070001
79190

06/07/2010
03:18:35 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH RYON 31 137 Instr
#:20100128000
027220

Lot#:838
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOUSE
S SECTOR 1
PHASE 1



201006160001
91340

06/16/2010
12:56:12 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JASSIM WAIEL 12 50 Instr
#:20100209000
039120

Lot#:101 Blk:1
Book:12 Pg:50
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M THE

201006250002
03560

06/25/2010
03:15:34 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TUCKER
MALLORY

Instr
#:20091001000
373760

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201006300002
08730

06/30/2010
12:44:04 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ENTREKIN
JOSHUA K

Instr
#:20090727000
287420

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201006300002
08770

06/30/2010
12:44:08 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZHANG JIONG 34 51 Lot#:34
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

201007190002
29330

07/19/2010
01:12:38 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FLOW
CANDICE

25 33 Instr
#:20091209000
451730

Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR I

201007300002
44240

07/30/2010
03:04:17 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURNETT
BRETT

6 141 Instr
#:20100119000
015340

Lot#:80 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

201008170002
62560

08/17/2010
12:59:49 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CASEY
SHANNON E

Instr
#:20100527000
169100

Other:SEE
INST

201008300002
79250

08/30/2010
02:58:11 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCCARLEY
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20091230000
474680

Lot#:8 Blk:251
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201008200002
67760

08/20/2010
10:25:09 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITHERMAN
JOSHUA

3 128 Instr
#:20100202000
032470

Lot#:21 Book:3
Pg:128
Sub:HUBBARD
AND GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION



201008200002
68150

08/20/2010
12:09:30 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FLOURNOY
JESSICA

24 46 Instr
#:20090514000
181380

Lot#:55
Book:24 Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201009010002
82640

09/01/2010
02:28:54 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BATES
FOUNDATION
THE

6 5 Instr
#:20100209000
040120

Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:5
Sub:DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES
THIRD
ADDITION

201009090002
93800

09/09/2010
03:38:32 PM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLINE BILLY Instr
#:20100304000
064130

Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201009130002
96210

09/13/2010
09:31:01 AM

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BATES
FOUNDATION

4 23 Instr
#:20090701000
254080

Lot#:4 Blk:7
Book:4 Pg:23
Sub:GLASSCO
CKS
SUBDIVISION


