Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001190000 15740	01/19/2010 10:50:24 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	YOUNG LENDALE			22	123	Instr #:20090612000 225110	Lot#:24 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE
201001190000 15760	01/19/2010 10:50:26 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PICKLE GEORGE R					Instr #:20081210000 462270	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201001190000 16710	01/19/2010 02:30:46 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HORSLEY JO			25	52		Lot#:4 Book:25 Pg:52 Sub:CEDAR GROVE @ STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE I
201002020000 33060	02/02/2010 02:08:23 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCEWEN LEON JAMES			10	25		Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
201003290000 93680	03/29/2010 02:22:40 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOOTH BENJAMIN H			7	156		Lot#:115 Book:7 Pg:156 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST FOURTH ADDITION
201003290000 93720	03/29/2010 02:22:44 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MILLICAN RANDOLPH J			30	112	Instr #:20090304000 077450	Lot#:101 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201004050001 01310	04/05/2010 02:25:04 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRISON BRYAN K			17	85	Instr #:20090826000 330140	Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
201004050001 01330	04/05/2010 02:25:06 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMELCER ROBERT			35	124	Instr #:20091208000 450480	Lot#:84 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1

201004050001 01350	04/05/2010 02:25:08 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWRENCE CHARLES PHILLIP		6	72	Instr #:20050318000 124890	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FIRST SECTOR
201004190001 18400	04/19/2010 11:18:43 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MASCETTI JOSEPH W		34	117	Instr #:20091202000 442760	Lot#:77 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201005030001 34850	05/03/2010 01:17:21 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	STANBRIDGE JARED		28	105	Instr #:20100201000 030860	Lot#:221 Book:28 Pg:105 Sub:STAGECO ACH TRACE SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF FINAL PLAT
201005030001 34870	05/03/2010 01:17:23 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FRITH OLAN		27	103	Instr #:20091125000 437480	Lot#:228 Book:27 Pg:103 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE II
201005030001 34880	05/03/2010 01:17:24 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LONG JAMES RANDALL		34	34	Instr #:20091015000 388860	Lot#:669 Book:34 Pg:34 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201005030001 34920	05/03/2010 01:17:28 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNS GWENDOLYN		21	148	Instr #:20090804000 298020	Lot#:507 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201005170001 54850	05/17/2010 03:44:13 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWEN JASON B		12	96	Instr #:20091120000 432250	Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:96 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES
201005170001 54860	05/17/2010 03:44:14 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RODRIGUEZ DAVID				Instr #:20091125000 437580	Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201006070001 79190	06/07/2010 03:18:35 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH RYON		31	137	Instr #:20100128000 027220	Lot#:838 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOUSE S SECTOR 1 PHASE 1

201006160001 91340	06/16/2010 12:56:12 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JASSIM WAIEL		12	50	Instr #:20100209000 039120	Lot#:101 Blk:1 Book:12 Pg:50 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M THE
201006250002 03560	06/25/2010 03:15:34 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TUCKER MALLORY				Instr #:20091001000 373760	Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201006300002 08730	06/30/2010 12:44:04 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ENTREKIN JOSHUA K				Instr #:20090727000 287420	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201006300002 08770	06/30/2010 12:44:08 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ZHANG JIONG		34	51		Lot#:34 Book:34 Pg:51 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
201007190002	07/19/2010 01:12:38 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	FLOW CANDICE		25	33	Instr #:20091209000 451730	Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR I
201007300002 44240	07/30/2010 03:04:17 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETT BRETT		6	141	Instr #:20100119000 015340	Lot#:80 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
201008170002 62560	08/17/2010 12:59:49 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CASEY SHANNON E				Instr #:20100527000 169100	Other:SEE INST
201008300002 79250	08/30/2010 02:58:11 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCARLEY WILLIAM				Instr #:20091230000 474680	Lot#:8 Blk:251 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201008200002 67760	08/20/2010 10:25:09 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITHERMAN JOSHUA		3	128	Instr #:20100202000 032470	Lot#:21 Book:3 Pg:128 Sub:HUBBARD AND GIVHANS SUBDIVISION

201008200002 68150	08/20/2010 12:09:30 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FLOURNOY JESSICA		24	46	Instr #:20090514000 181380	Lot#:55 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201009010002 82640	09/01/2010 02:28:54 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BATES FOUNDATION THE		6	5	Instr #:20100209000 040120	Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:5 Sub:DEER SPRINGS ESTATES THIRD ADDITION
201009090002 93800	09/09/2010 03:38:32 PM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLINE BILLY				Instr #:20100304000 064130	Sec:7 Twn:21S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201009130002 96210	09/13/2010 09:31:01 AM	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BATES FOUNDATION		4	23	Instr #:20090701000 254080	Lot#:4 Blk:7 Book:4 Pg:23 Sub:GLASSCO CKS SUBDIVISION